air barrier

aba
association of america











Evaluated Material Certificate

This certificate acknowledges



Henry Company

has the following Air Barrier Material and Air Barrier Assembly evaluated in accordance with the ABAA Process for Approval of Air Barrier Materials, Components and Assemblies under the category of

Fluid Applied Membranes

Air-Bloc® 16 MR

The Manufacturer agrees to uphold and abide by the principles of the Quality Assurance Program used by the Air Barrier Association of America Inc. The Manufacturer agrees to actively champion the promotion of the air barrier industry while sustaining high quality standards.

October 22, 2019

Date

Quality Assurance Program Manager